Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

Guard: IRG

Guard: SRG

2/25/2017

12.02 €D
64 €D
58 €

13.35 €D
70 €D
65 €

13.42 €D
71 €D
65 €D

14.88 €D
77 €D
73 €D

12.75 €D
67 €D

62 €D
66.42

0.00

66.42
ond

11.75 €
62 €D
57 €D

12.48 €
65 €D
61 €D

12.15 €@
64 €D
59 €D

12.55 €
66 €D
61 €D

12.08 €
63 €D
59 €D

61.01
0.00

61.01
3rd

14.55 @
76 €
71 €

13.54 @
69 €D
67 €

13.67 @
69 €D
68 €D

15.28 @
79 €D
75 €D

13.48 @
70 €D
66 €D

70.52
0.40

70.12
st

Northern York MS  West Perry MS Coatesville MS Rockville Winter Guard

12.55 €@
66 €D
61

14.68 @
76 €D
726D

13.48 @
70 €
66 €D

14.35 @
75 €D
70 €D

13.82 @
73

67 €
68.88
3.80

65.08
1st

William Penn HS  Milton Hershey HS

11.95 €
63 €D
58 €D

12.14 €
62 €D
60 €D

11.95 €
63 €D
58 €D

12.35 €
65 €D
60 €

12.62 €
67 €D

61 €D
61.01
7.00

54.01
3rd

12.68 €
66 €D
62 €D

13.01 €D
67 €D
64 €D

13.15 €
69 €D
64 €D

14.28 €D
74 €D
70 €D

13.42 €D
7 &
65 €D

66.54
0.00

66.54
ond

West Perry

15.08 @
78 €D
74

13.62 @
72 €
66 €D

14.88 @
77 &
73 €

15.48 @
80 €D
76 €D

14.76 @
79 @D

K
73.82
0.00

73.82
1st



Lower Dauphin HS 2/25/2017

Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: IAG Guard: SAG
Towson

Steel Spirit of Freedom Westshoremen Downingtown Lampeter- SusquehannaUniversity  Northern North

Coatesville Guard A Guard Old MillHS  Carlisle HS HS Strasburg HS Camp Hill HS Twp HS (G) York HS Plainfield HS
EQ70-130 11.75e@ 10.88 €@ 11.48@ 1474 11.28G 1361 @ 11.56@ 12.15@ 13.01 €@ 1463 12.95@ 13.74 @
VOC 62 €D 57 €D 60 €D 75 €D 59 G 70 €D 61 64 €D 67 €D 76 €D 68 €D 70 €D
EXC 57 € 53 €D 56 €D 73 55 G 67 €D 56 59 & 64 €D 72 €D 63 € 68 €D
MV70-130 13.42eéd 11.74€ 13.88€ 12.35@ 12.01 @ 12.55 11.35G@ 12.08 @ 12.28€@ 15.21 €@ 13.48€ 13.28 €D
VOC 71 €D 60 €D 72 65 €D 62 G 66 €D 60 63 €D 64 €D 78 € 70 69 €D
EXC 65 €D 58 €D 68 €D 60 €D 59 €D 61 €D 55 G 59 €D 60 €D 75 €D 66 65 €D
DES10/10 124 e 11.7€@ 136 14 € 126 116 1246 129 134ie@éd 15.1@ 1416 13.8€d
COMP 65 €XD 61 €D 67 €D 726D 65 @D 61 G 64 ED 67 €D 70 € 77 €D 726D 71 €2
EXC 59 €D 56 €D 63 €D 68 €D 61 €D 55 GD 60 ED 62 €D 64 €D 74 €D 69 €D 67 €D
GE10/10 13.1e® 12€D 128eéd 139 1256 118G 132 128@ 135é 146 143 13.6€D
REP 68 €O 62 €D 67 €D 71 65 & 61 D 67 €D 66 €D 69 €D 74 €D 73 €D 70 €D
PERF 63 €D 58 €D 61 @& 68 €D 60 G 57 G 65 €D 62 €D 66 €D 72 €D 70 € 66 €D
GE10/10 135e@ 128@ 133ed 136 124 126 116G 1286 136 146 138 13.26€D
REP 70 €D 66 €D 68 €D 67 € 64 €D 62 G 60 GD 66 €D 70 €D 75 €D 71 68 €D
PERF 65 €D 62 €D 65 €D 63 €D 60 €D 58 €D 56 G 62 €D 66 €D 71 €D 67 €D 64 €D
Sub-Total 64.17 59.12 64.46 67.99 60.79 61.56 60.1 62.73 65.79 74.19 68.63 67.62
Penalty 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00

Total 63.67 59.12 64.46 67.99 57.79 58.76 60.1 62.73 65.79 73.89 68.63 67.62
ond 3rd Gth 5th 3rd ond ond

Placement 18t 1st 4th qst {st



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/25/2017

Guard: SUG Guard: ISG
Shippensburg University In Denial Westshoremen Sr Guard
11.48 @ 12.74 €D 13.08 @
60 €D 65 €D 68 €D

56 €D 63 €D 64 €O
11.88 @ 13.01 €D 13.61
62 €0 67 €D 70 €

58 €D 64 €D 67 €O
12.6 @ 11.8 € 129 @
65 €D 62 €D 66 €D

61 € 56 € 63 €D
11.8 @ 14.5 €D 15.2 @
61 € 75 €D 76 €D

57 € 70 €D 76 €O
12.8 @ 12.7 €D 13.4 @
66 €D 66 €D 69 €D

62 €D 61 €D 65 €D
60.56 64.75 68.19
0.00 0.90 0.00
60.56 63.85 68.19

1st 2nd st



Lower Dauphin HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/25/2017

Dance: SMD Dance: IRD
Northern York MS Freedom Dance
26.16 30.14 @
68 76 €D
64 €D 75 €
13.89 € 14.21 @
74 €D 73
67 €5 70 €D
14.95 15.14 @
78 € 77 €D
73 €D 75 €D
14.22 13.49 @
75 € 72
69 €0 65
69.22 72.98
0.00 0.00
69.22 72.98

ist

1st



Lower Dauphin HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: SAD

2/25/2017

Northern York HS

26.18 @
70 €D
63 €D

15 @
77 €
73 €

11.7 @
61 €D
56 €D

14 @
72 €D
68 €D

66.88
0.00

66.88
1st



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

Twirlers: SRT

2/25/2017

Mifflin County MS

13.55 @
71 €
66 €D

12.68 @
66 €D
62 €D

12.82 @
68 €D
62 €

12.75 @
67 €D
62 €D

12.42 @
66 €D

60
64.22
0.00

64.22
st

Mifflin County HS

12.49 @
67 €D
60 €

12.48 @
65 €D
61 €D

11.90 @
63 €D
58 €B

12.35 @
65 €D
60 €D

12.22 @
65 €
59 €D

61.49
0.00

61.49
1st



Lower Dauphin HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/25/2017

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IST
Shippensburg University Encore
12.96 @ 11.43
70 € 63
62 €D 54 €D
11.88 @ 12.15 @
62 €0 64 €D
58 €O 59
13.7 12.7
72 €D 66
65 €D 61
11.0 @ 11
62 € 58
57 € 52
11.6 11.4
61 €D 60
55 €D 54 €D
62.04 58.68
0.20 3.20
1631 .84 155§.48



Lower Dauphin HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SIP

2/25/2017

Lake-Lehman HS

12.3 D
62.0 €D
61.0 €D

30.5 @
80.0 €D
74.0 €D

26.6 €
68.0 €
65.0 €D

69.4
4.05

65.35
3rd

Wyoming Area HS

12.8 €
65.0 €D
63.0 €D

31.8 €
82.0 €D
78.0 €D

28 €@
71.0 €
69.0 €D

72.6
1.00

71.6
ond

Blue Mountain HS

14.6 €
74.0 €D
72.0 €D

32.35 €D
84.0 €2
79.0 €2

28.8 €D
73.0 €2
71.0 €D

75.75
0.00

75.75

qst



Lower Dauphin HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

2/25/2017

William Penn HS

12.5 @
63.0
62.0

14.5 @
74.0 €D
71.0 €D

23 @
78.0
76.0

20.1 @
68.0
66.0

70.1
0.65

69.45

1st

Lower Dauphin HS

14.9
75.0

74.0

16.6
84.0

82.0

24.9
85.0

82.0

21.6
74.0

70.0
78
0.00
78
 Extibiion]

Northern York HS

0.00



Lower Dauphin HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SMS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/25/2017

Trinity MS

35.3
73 €D
69 €D

33.8 @
70 €D

66
69.1
0.00

69.1

1st

Lower Dauphin MS
37.8
78
74
35.6
73
70

73.4
0.35

73.05
 Extibiion]

Milton Hershey HS

39.5 @
82 €D
77 €D

34.1 ®
70 €D
67 €D

73.6
4.45

69.15

1st



