Lower Dauphin HS

	Guard: SMG			Guard: IRG	Guard: SRG		
	Northern York MS	West Perry MS	Coatesville MS	Rockville Winter Guard	William Penn HS	Milton Hershey HS	West Perry
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.02 2 nd 64 2 nd 58 2 nd	11.75 3 rd 62 3 rd 57 3 rd	14.55 1st 76 1st 71 1st	12.55 18 66 18 61 18	11.95 3 rd 63 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.68 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd	15.08 (1st) 78 (1st) 74 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.35 2 nd 70 1 st 65 2 nd	12.48 (3rd) 65 (3rd) 61 (3rd)	13.54 1si 69 2nd 67 1si	14.68 ¹⁵ 76 ¹⁵ 72 ¹⁸	12.14 3 rd 62 3 rd 60 3 rd	13.01 (2 nd) 67 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)	13.62 1st 72 1st 66 1st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	13.42 2 nd 71 1 st 65 2 nd	12.15 (3rd) 64 (3rd) 59 (3rd)	13.67 (1st) 69 (2nd) 68 (1st)	13.48 ¹⁵ 70 ¹⁵ 66 ¹⁵	11.95 3 rd 63 3 rd 58 3 rd	13.15 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd)	14.88 1st 77 1st 73 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.88 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	12.55 3 rd 66 3 rd 61 3 rd	15.28 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)	14.35 ¹⁵ 75 ¹² 70 ¹³	12.35 3 rd 65 3 rd 60 3 rd	14.28 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	15.48 1st 80 1st 76 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.75 2 nd 67 2 nd 62 2 nd	12.08 3 rd 63 3 rd 59 3 rd	13.48 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)	13.82 ¹⁸ 73 ¹⁸ 67 ¹⁸	12.62 3 rd 67 3 rd 61 3 rd	13.42 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd) 65 (2 nd)	14.76 1st 79 1st 71 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.42 0.00 66.42 2 nd	61.01 0.00 61.01 3 rd	70.52 0.40 70.12	68.88 3.80 65.08 1 st	61.01 7.00 54.01 3 rd	66.54 0.00 66.54 2 nd	73.82 0.00 73.82 1 st

Lower Dauphin HS 2/25/2017

Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

	Steel Spirit of Coatesville	Freedom Guard	Westshoreme A Guard	n Old Mill HS	Carlisle HS	Downingtown HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Camp Hill HS	Susquehanna Twp HS	Towson University (G)	Northern York HS	North Plainfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.75 1sl 62 1sl 57 1sl	10.88 3 rd 53 3 rd	11.48 (2nd) 60 (2nd) 56 (2nd)	14.74 1st 75 1st 73 1st	11.28 6 th 59 6 th 55 6 th	13.61 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	11.55 5 th 61 5 th 56 5 th	12.15 4 th 64 4 th 59 4 th	13.01 3rd 67 3rd 64 3rd	14.68 1st 76 1st 72 1st	12.95 2 nd 68 2 nd 63 2 nd	13.74 1st 70 1st 68 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.42 ^{2nd} 71 ^{2nd} 65 ^{2nd}	11.74 3 rd 60 3 rd 58 3 rd	13.88 1st 72 1st 68 1st	12.35 2 nd 65 2 nd 60 2 nd	12.01 5 th 62 5 th 59 4 th	12.55 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)	11.35 6 th 55 6 th	12.08 4 th 59 4 th	12.28 (3rd) 64 (3rd) 60 (2rd)	15.21 1st 78 1st 75 1st	13.48 1st 70 1st 66 1st	13.28 2 nd 69 2 nd 65 2 nd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.4 2 nd 65 2 nd 59 2 nd	11.7 3 rd 61 3 rd 56 3 rd	13 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st	12.6 4 th 65 4 th 61 4 th	11.6 6 th 61 6 th 55 6 th	12.4 5 th 64 5 th 60 5 th	12.9 3 rd 67 3 rd 62 3 rd	13.4 2 nd 70 2 nd 64 2 nd	15.1 1st 77 1st 74 1st	14.1 1st 72 1st 69 1st	13.8 ^{2nd} 71 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.1 1st 68 1st 63 1st	12 3 rd 62 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.8 2 nd 67 2 nd 61 2 nd	13.9 1st 71 1st 68 1st	12.5 5 th 65 5 th 60 5 th	11.8 6 th 61 6 th 57 6 th	13.2 3rd 67 3rd 65 3rd	12.8 4 th 66 4 th 62 4 th	13.5 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	14.6 1st 74 1st 72 1st	14.3 1st 70 1st	13.6 2 nd 70 2 nd 66 2 nd
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	13.5 12 70 12 65 12 64.17 0.50 63.67 2nd	12.8 3 rd 66 3 rd 62 3 rd 59.12 0.00 59.12 3 rd	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 1st 64.46 0.00 64.46	13 2nd 67 2nd 63 2nd 67.99 0.00 67.99	12.4 4 th 64 4 th 60 4 th 60.79 3.00 57.79 6 th	12 5° 62 5° 58 5° 61.56 2.80 58.76 5 th	11.6 6th 60 6th 56 6th 60.1 0.00 60.1 4th	12.8 3 rd 66 3 rd 62 3 rd 62.73 0.00 62.73 3 rd	13.6 12 70 12 66 12 65.79 0.00 65.79 2nd	14.6 18 75 12 71 12 74.19 0.30 73.89 1st	13.8 12 71 12 67 12 68.63 0.00 68.63 1st	13.2 2nd 68 2nd 64 2nd 67.62 0.00 67.62 2nd

2/25/2017 **Lower Dauphin HS Guard: SUG Guard: ISG** Westshoremen Sr Guard **Shippensburg University** In Denial EQ70-130 11.48 📧 12.74 2nd 13.08 📧 65 2nd VOC 60 1st 68 1st 56 1st 63 2nd 64 1st EXC MV70-130 11.88 13.01 2nd 13.61 67 2nd VOC 62 (1st) 70 (1st) EXC 58 1st 64 2nd 67 (1st DES 10/10 COMP 12.6 11.8 2nd 12.9 💶 65 1st 62 2nd 66 (1st) EXC 61 (1st) 56 2nd 63 (1st) GE 10/10 REP 11.8 **1** 14.5 2nd 75 2nd 15.2 📧 61 1st 76 1st PERF 70 2nd 57 1st 76 1st GE 10/10 REP 12.7 2nd 12.8 13.4 📧 66 (1st) 66 2nd 69 1st PERF 62 1st 61 2nd 65 1st Sub-Total 60.56 64.75 68.19 Penalty 0.00 0.90 0.00

 $\underset{2^{\text{nd}}}{\textbf{63.85}}$

60.56 1st

Total Placement 68.19 1st

Lower Dauphin HS		2/25/2017
	Dance: SMD	Dance: IRD
	Northern York MS	Freedom Dance
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	26.16 1sl 68 1sl 64 1sl	30.14 1s 76 1s 75 1s
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	13.89 2nd 74 2nd 67 2nd	14.21 1s 73 1a 70 1a
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.95 12 78 12 73 12	15.14 ¹² 77 ¹² 75 ¹²
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.22 1 ¹² 75 1 ¹² 69 1 ¹²	13.49 1 ² 72 1 ² 65 1 ²
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.22 0.00 69.22 1 st	72.98 0.00 72.98 1 st

Lower Dauphin HS	2/25/2017
	Dance: SAD
	Northern York HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	26.18 1st 70 1st 63 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15 1st 77 1st 73 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.7 1s 61 s 56 s
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14 1s 72 1s 68 1s
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.88 0.00 66.88 1 st

Lower Dauphin HS			2/25/2017
	Twirlers: SMT	Twirlers: SRT	
	Mifflin County MS	Mifflin County HS	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.55 1sl 71 1sl 66 1sl	12.49 18 67 18 60 18	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.68 1s 66 1s 62 1s	12.48 1s 65 1s 61 1s	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	12.82 ¹⁸ 68 ¹⁸ 62 ¹⁸	11.95 (s) 63 (1s) 58 (1s)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.75 (1s) 67 (1s) 62 (1s)	12.35 (s) 65 (1s) 60 (1s)	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.42 (1 st) 66 (1 st) 60 (1 st)	12.22 (1 ^s) 65 (1 ^s) 59 (1 ^s)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	64.22 0.00 64.22 1 st	61.49 _{0.00} 61.49	

Lower Dauphin HS		2/25/2017
	Twirlers: SUT	Twirlers: IST
	Shippensburg University	Encore
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.96 (1st) 70 (1st) 62 (1st)	11.43 (1st) 63 (1st) 54 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.88 (1st) 62 (1st) 58 (1st)	12.15 (1st) 64 (1st) 59 (1st)
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	13.7 (1st) 72 (1st) 65 (1st)	12.7 (1st) 66 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.9 (1st) 62 (1st) 57 (1st)	11 (1st) 58 (1st) 52 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.6 (1st) 61 (1st) 55 (1st)	11.4 (1st) 60 (1st) 54 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	62.04 _{0.20} 61.84 1 st	58.68 3.20 55.48 1 st

Lower Dauphin HS

	Marching Percussion: SIP		
	Lake-Lehman HS	Wyoming Area HS	Blue Mountain HS
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	12.3 4 th 62.0 4 th 61.0 4 th	12.8 3 rd 65.0 3 rd 63.0 3 rd	14.6 (1s) 74.0 (1s) 72.0 (1s)
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	30.5 4 th 80.0 4 th 74.0 4 th	31.8 3 rd 82.0 3 rd 78.0 3 rd	32.35 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 79.0 2 nd
GE-PERC3 OE ME	26.6 4 th 68.0 4 th 65.0 4 th	28 3 rd 71.0 3 rd 69.0 3 rd	28.8 (2nd) 73.0 (2nd) 71.0 (2nd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.4 4.05 65.35 3 rd	72.6 1.00 71.6 2 nd	75.75 0.00 75.75 1 st

Lower Dauphin HS 2/25/2017

	Marching Percussion: SAF)		
	William Penn HS	Lower Dauphin HS	Northern York HS	
VIS-PERC	12.5 📧	14.9		
COMP	63.0 1st	75.0		
PERF	62.0 (1st)	74.0		
VE-PERC4	14.5 1	16.6		
OE	74.0 1st	84.0		
VE	71.0 (1st)	82.0		
MUS-PERC4	23 📧	24.9		
Comp	78.0 (1 st)	85.0		
Perf	76.0 (1 st)	82.0		
ME-PERC4	20.1 📧	21.6		
OE	68.0 (1 st)	74.0		
ME	66.0 (1 st)	70.0		
Sub-Total	70.1	78		
Penalty	0.65	0.00	0.00	
Total	69.45	78		
Placement	1 st	Exhibition		

Lower Dauphin HS				2/25/2017
	Stationary Percus	ssion: SMS	Stationary Percussion: SAS	
	Trinity MS	Lower Dauphin MS	Milton Hershey HS	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	35.3 1 st 73 1 st 69 1 st	37.8 ⁷⁸ ⁷⁴	39.5 1st 82 1st 77 1st	
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	33.8 1 st 70 1 st 66 1 st	35.6 73 70	34.1 1st 70 1st 67 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	69.1 _{0.00} 69.1 1 st	73.4 0.35 73.05	73.6 4.45 69.15 1 st	